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472 MAIN ST
ACTON MA 01720—3952
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NSTAR Electric

RETURN THIS PORTION WITH YOUR PAYMENT. MOVING? PLEASE LET US KNOW, OTHERWISE YOU MAY BE RESPONSIBLE FOR ENERGY USE AFTER YOU MOVE.

DIGGING? HITTING AN UNDERR0UND WIRE OR PIPE CAN BE DANGEROUS.
THAT’S WHY STATE LAW REQUIRES YOU OR YOUR CONTRACTOR TO CALL
DIG SAFE AT 888-DIG-SAFE AT LEAST THREE BUSINESS DAYS PRIOR TO
DIGGING. FOR MORE INFORMATION VISIT WWW.DIGSAFE.COM.

VISIT THE “SAFETY” SECTION OF WWW.NSTAR.COM FOR MORE
IMPORTANT SAFETY INFORMATION.

hEóIiThtNumbet

Service Provided to

ACTON T OF
14 FOREST RD 2-2X P18/i
ACTON MA 01720

Electricity Used Cost of Electricity

Rate Bi-General-Demand
Meter 5053615

Dec 25, 2010 Actual Read
Nov 25, 2010 Actual Read
30 Day Billed Use

Delivery Services
Customer Charge
Distribution Demand Charges

1st 10 KM No Charge
Over 10 KM 0.28 X

Transmission Demand Charges
1st 10 KM No Charge
Over 10 KM 10.27 X

Distrib..tion Energy Charges
1st 2000 KWH .04651 X
Next 1723 KWH .04103 X

Transition Energy Charges *

1st 2000 KWH .00696 X
Next 1723 KWH .00696 X

Transmission Energy Charges
1st 2000 KWH .01068 X
Next 1723 KHH .01068 X

Renewable Energy .00050 X
Energy Conservation .00250 X

12.09

0.00
5.1 KM 1.43

0.00
52.38

93.02
70.69

13.92
11.99

21.36
18.40
1.86
9.31

306.45

IN THE TRANSITION

Please Pay

Payment Received by
Jan 24, 2011 Hill

Appear on Your next Bill

Account Summary

Previous Bill 240.35
Paymen-1 - Thank You -238.85
Toial Delivery Charges 306.45

Delivery Svcs Balance $307.95

10613
- 6890

3723

15.1
14.7
14.5
5.2

12/25
11/25
10/25
09/25
08/25
07/25
06/25
05/25
04/25
03/25
02/25
01/25

3723
2695
1560
1182
895
875
614
823

1176
1477
2431
2496

3.1
6.9
7.4
7.3
8.0

5.1

2000
1723

2000
1723

2000
1723
3723
3723

KM

KWH
KWH

KWH
KWH

KWH
KWH
KWH
KWH

Delivery Services

______

VSTAR

ARE SUBJECT T

FUNDING II LLC.

0.87Z INTEREST
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NSTAR Electric

r— Account Number —i

80 2566 891 1008 H

RETURN THIS PORTION WITH YOUR PAYMENT. MOVING? PLEASE LEE US KNOW. OTHERWISE YOU MAY BE RESPONSIBLE FOR ERGY USE AFTER YOU MOVE.

DIGGING? HITTING AN UNDERGROUND WIRE CR PIPE CAN BE DANGEROUS.
THAT’S WHY STATE LAW REQUIRES YOU OR YOUR CONTRACTOR TO CALL
DIG SAFE AT 888-DIG-SAFE AT LEAST THREE BUSINESS DAYS PRIOR TO
DIGGING. FOR MORE INFORMATION VISIT WWW.DIGSAFE.COM.

VISIT THE “SAFETY” SECTION OF WWW.NSTAR.COM FOR MORE
IMPORTANT SAFETY INFORMATION.

Cost of Electricity

Delivery Services

Dis*ribution
Transition *

Transmission
Renewable Energy
Energy Conservation

Disribu±ion
Transi±ion *

Transmission
Renewable Energy
Energy Conserva ion

Customer Charge

Delivery Services

fle 1 A wnmst.Onns,kne

Tota I

s Balance

WE COLLECT IN THE TRANSIT/ON
D BY BEG FUNDING II LLC.

JECT TO O.87Z INTEREST

NSTAR

12 4 OOD01

P0 Box 660369
Dallas, TX 75266-0369

20

Please Pay

Paymen+ Received by
Jan 24, 2011 Hill

Appear on Your next Bill

Account Summary

Previous Bill 45.04
Paymeril - Thank You
Tolal Delivery Charges 444.63

Delivery Svcs Balance l
$45.04

Service Provided to

ACTON T OF PUB
OFF FOREST RD P18
ACTON MA 01720

Unmetered Devices

Nov 30, 2010 - Dec 29, 2010
Rate C4-Street Lighting—Cust Owned
2 20000 MV Type A Flood Lhts

29 Day Billed Use 322 KWH

1 60000 MV Type A Flood Lht

29 Day Billed Use 389 KWH

Rate C2—Street Lighting-Cust Owned
1 Customer Charge For Cust Owned L
29 Day Billed Use 0 KWH

1

10.22
2.22
3.18
0.16
o • so

2.67
3.84
0.19
0.97

8.02

44.63

44.63

Vndcr
i- ——— ---IcI u1—

f ..L2ZL 22-z1t IIIARGE IS OWN

. -*

S AKLI AFTER 55 DAYS
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rr’.m p.‘jiA 5

pa

NSTAR CUSTOMER SERVICE CENTER 800-592-2000
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ACTON T OF
T OF ACTON MUN PROP
472 MAIN ST
ACTON MA 01720-3952

DIGGING? HITTING AN UNDERGROUND WIRE OR PIPE CAN BE DANGEROUS.
THATVS WHY STATE LAW REQUIRES YOU OR YOUR CONTRACTOR TO CALL
DIG SAFE AT 888-DIG-SAFE AT LEAST THREE BUSINESS DAYS PRIOR TO
DIGGING. FOR MORE INFORMATION VISIT WWW.DIGSAFE.COM.

VISIT THE “SAFETY” SECTION OF WWW.NSTAR.COM FOR MORE
IMPORTANT SAFETY INFORMATION.

Account Number Billing Date Next Read Date
2566 888 1003 Dec 30, 2010 Jan 27, 2011

Service Provided to

ACTON T OF
14 FOREST RD P10-4
ACTON MA 01720

________

Electricity Used

Rate A9-Genera I—Non Demand
Meter 2390086

Dec 29, 2010 Actual Read
Nov 30, 2010 Actual Read

_____

29 Day Billed Use

2390086 KWHI
12/29 569

_______

11/30 0
10/28 0
09/28 0
08/27 0
07/29 84
06/25 356
05/28 384
04/29 442
03/30 491
03/01 603
01/28 606
12/29 607

Account Summary

Previous Bill 8.211
Paymen’c - Thank You
To±al Delivery Charges

________

Delivery Svcs Balance

Cost of Electricity

653
- 814

569

Delivery Services
Customer Charge 8.14
Distribution .05035 X 569 KWH 28.65
Transition * .00691 X 569 KWH 3.93
Transmission .01916 X 569 KWH 10.90
Renewable Energy .00050 X 569 KWH 0.28
Energy Conservation .00250 X 569 KWH 1.42

Delivery Services Total 53.32

*PART OF WHAT WE COLLECT IN THE TRANSITION
CHARGE IS OWNED BY BEG FUNDING II LLC.

CHARGES ARE SUBJECT TO 0.87% INTEREST
I flAVQ
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